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RECEIVED 

268 2.68 0.50 0.88 2.35 2.35 
305 0.37 0.20 0.35 0.13 2.47 
544 2.39 0.20 0.35 0.84 3.31 
860 3.16 0.80 1.40 4.42 7.74 
1112 2.52 1.40 2.45 6.17 13.91 
1303 1.91 1.60 2.80 5.35 19.26 
1555 2.52 1.50 2.63 6.62 25.87 
1805 2.50 1.60 2.80 7.00 32.87 
2056 2.51 0.50 0.88 2.20 35.07 
2313 2.57 1.00 1.75 4.50 39.57 
2600 2.87 0.75 1.31 3.77 43.33 
2850 2.50 1.00 1.75 4.38 47.71 
3093 2.43 2.00 3.50 8.51 56.21 
3314 2.21 1.70 2.98 6.57 62.79 
3472 1.58 1.00 1.75 2.77 65.55 
3698 2.26 1.30 2.28 5.14 70.69 
3856 1.58 1.10 1.93 3.04 73.74 
4077 2.21 1.10 1.93 4.25 77.99 
4310 2.33 0.80 1.40 3.26 81.25 
4563 2.53 . 1.30 2.28 5.76 87.01 
4740 1.77 1.00 1.75 3.10 90.10 
4930 1.90 1.50 2.63 4.99 95.09 
5164 2.34 1.10 1.93 4.50 99.60 
5220 0.56 1.10 1.93 1.08 100.67 
5480 2.60 1.10 1.93 5.01 105.68 
5733 2.53 3.10 5.43 13.73 119.41 
5986 2.53 2.80 4.90 12.40 131.80 
6235 2.49 3.60 6.30 15.69 147.49 
6416 1.81 3.60 6.30 11.40 158.89 

Art* Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the rQ^—-^ day of Q ) Q ^ o | ^ ) v ? , 2014 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 
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i g ? ? T * & . JACKI ANN ZENT 
f ^ b A ' l Notary Public, State of Texas 
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March 03, 2015 


